Industrial SSD
SlimSATA (MO-297)
Specification
Ver. 1.2
Industrial SlimSATA SSD (MO-297)
4GB~128GB
2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA
(714) 800-1700 www.unitydigital.com

4GB~128GB
2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA
(714) 800-1700 www.unitydigital.com
13
5. Physical Dimension
Dimension: 54mm(L) x 39mm(W) x 4.45mm(H)
Industrial SlimSATA SSD (MO-297)
4GB~128GB
2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA
(714) 800-1700 www.unitydigital.com
14
6. Part Numbers
Part Number Description
USSSD004GBP-ISS 4GB SlimSATA SLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD008GBP-ISS 8GB SlimSATA SLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD016GBP-ISS 16GB SlimSATA SLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD032GBP-ISS 32GB SlimSATA SLC “I” Temp SSD
Part Number Description
USSSD004GBP-CSS 4GB SlimSATA SLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD008GBP-CSS 8GB SlimSATA SLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD016GBP-CSS 16GB SlimSATA SLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD032GBP-CSS 32GB SlimSATA SLC “C” Temp SSD
Part Number Description
USSSD016GBP-IMS 16GB SlimSATA MLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD032GBP-IMS 32GB SlimSATA MLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD064GBP-IMS 64GB SlimSATA MLC “I” Temp SSD
USSSD128GBP-IMS 128GB SlimSATA MLC “I” Temp SSD
Part Number Description
USSSD016GBP-CMS 16GB SlimSATA MLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD032GBP-CMS 32GB SlimSATA MLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD064GBP-CMS 64GB SlimSATA MLC “C” Temp SSD
USSSD128GBP-CMS 128GB SlimSATA MLC “C” Temp SSD